
WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT JULY 2018

$6,127.63

$399.24

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

8 hours

8 hours

1,007,834

65,664

ESTIMATED 

WATER LOSS IN 

GALLONS

ESTIMATED 

DOLLAR VALUE 

OF WATER 

REVENUE LOSS**

4 hours

3 hours

5 hours

326,172

200,255

886,483

$1,983.13

$1,217.55

$5,389.82

LOCATION

Benoit Street/ Spencer Street

Rankin Street/ Grant Street

1410 E. Harriet Street

BREAK

3" hole

3" hole

5" hole

3' x .25" split & 

3" hole

1/16" crack & 

16" split1913

YEAR

1929

1957

1962

1928

4"

244025

244316

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

Reid Drive/ Hycrest Drive

Fair Street/ Commercial Street

TYPE 

OF 

PIPE

CIP

CIP

CIP

CIP

CIP

SIZE

6"

6"

6"

6"

YTD 18

WORK 

ORDER

243443

243848

243850

JULY 18JULY 17 YTD 17

3 5 45 48

ESTIMATED 

DURATION

         **Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of $6.08 per 1000 gallons.


