## WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT JULY 2018

## YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

JULY 17	<u>JULY 18</u>	YTD 17	YTD 18
3	5	45	48

LOCATION	WORK ORDER	TYPE OF PIPE	SIZE	YEAR	BREAK	ESTIMATED DURATION	ESTIMATED WATER LOSS IN GALLONS	ESTIMATED DOLLAR VALUE OF WATER REVENUE LOSS**
Benoit Street/ Spencer Street	243443	CIP	6"	1929	3" hole	4 hours	326,172	\$1,983.13
Rankin Street/ Grant Street	243848	CIP	6"	1957	3" hole	3 hours	200,255	\$1,217.55
1410 E. Harriet Street	243850	CIP	6"	1962	5" hole	5 hours	886,483	\$5,389.82
Reid Drive/ Hycrest Drive	244025	CIP	6"	1928	3' x .25" split & 3" hole	8 hours	1,007,834	\$6,127.63
Fair Street/ Commercial Street	244316	CIP	4"	1913	1/16" crack & 16" split	8 hours	65,664	\$399.24
					•		,	\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of \$6.08 per 1000 gallons.